
1

5
2:40

1:50

3

7

1:01

2

6
1:11

3:00

4

8

1

2

0:56

6

3

3:00

4

0:27

5

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Schwickert, Jessica

6

003|100

3

4

2

11

000|020

Winkelbach, Mona

Sieghart, Katharina

Winkelbach, Mona

9

Seide, Katrin

BY/SV Hirten

Seide, Katrin

BY

RL

BY

NW

RL

NS

-70 kg
28.April 2018 - Wiesbaden
Frauen und Männer Ü30F1

RL/JJC Mendig

001|020

6 Judoka

Koring, Karolina

Schwickert, Jessica

Seide, Katrin

000|110

012|002

Koring, Karolina

100|001

5

Schwickert, Jessica

Schwickert, Jessica

Huber, Lara BY/ SC Armin München

Winkelbach, Mona RL/ JJC Mendig

Koring, Karolina

1

Sieghart, Katharina

Huber, Lara

Schwickert, Jessica

Koring, Karolina

Seide, Katrin

Sieghart, Katharina

A

B

Huber, Lara

NS/ VfL Grasdorf

C

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Seide, Katrin

Winkelbach, Mona

1.

8
Sieghart, Katharina

NW/ JC Wermelskirchen.

RL/ Judo-Club Bad Ems 71

BY/ SV Hirten

Sieghart, Katharina

3.
NW/JC Wermelskirchen.

100|000

3.
BY/SC Armin München Huber, Lara

7

10
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